

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2461/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2004 in CRLMC No. 927/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

RAMJEET YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjoy Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, put up after one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter